Samuel Gilbert Public School
Schofields Public School
Seven Hills North Public School

Shoalhaven Heads Public School

South West Rocks Public School
St Ives Park Public School

St Ives Public School

Stuart Town Public School
Stuart Town Public School
Sussex Inlet Public School
Sussex Inlet Public School
Sutherland North Public School
Sutton Public School

Tacoma Public School

Talbingo Public School

Tarago Public School

Taralga Public School

Taree West Public School

Taren Point Public School
Taren Point Public School
Temora West Public School

The Lagoon Public School

The Lagoon Public School

The Meadows Public School
Tinonee Public School

Toongabbie West Public School

CASTLE HILL
SCHOFIELDS
SEVEN HILLS

SHOALHAVEN
HEADS

SOUTH WEST ROCKS

ST IVES

ST IVES

Stuart Town
Stuart Town
SUSSEX INLET
SUSSEX INLET
SUTHERLAND
SUTTON
TACOMA
TALBINGO
TARAGO
TARALGA
TAREE

TAREN POINT
TAREN POINT
TEMORA

THE LAGOON VIA
PERTHVILLE

THE LAGOON VIA
PERTHVILLE

SEVEN HILLS
TINONEE
TOONGABBIE

New COLA and Outdoor Learning Spaces

New Hall and COLA
New Hall and COLA
New Hall and COLA

New Hall and COLA
New Hall and COLA

New Hall, COLA and Canteen

Administration Upgrade
New Storage Facility
New COLA

New Classroom Facilities
New Hall and COLA
New Library

New Hall and COLA
New COLA

COLA Upgrade

New Classroom Facilities
New Hall and COLA
New Classroom Facilities
New Library

New Hall and COLA
New COLA

Classroom Upgrade

New Hall and COLA
New Hall and COLA
New Hall and COLA

Please note some schools have multiple campuses. Schools may also have multiple projects.

$1,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00

$2,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$200,000.00
$50,000.00
$250,000.00
$1,750,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$850,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$850,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$145,000.00
$705,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$140,000.00

$110,000.00

$2,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
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