Samuel Gilbert Public School	CASTLE HILL	New COLA and Outdoor Learning Spaces	\$1,000,000.00
Schofields Public School	SCHOFIELDS	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
Seven Hills North Public School	SEVEN HILLS	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
Shoalhaven Heads Public School	SHOALHAVEN HEADS	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
South West Rocks Public School	SOUTH WEST ROCKS	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
St Ives Park Public School	ST IVES	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
St Ives Public School	ST IVES	New Hall, COLA and Canteen	\$2,500,000.00
Stuart Town Public School	Stuart Town	Administration Upgrade	\$200,000.00
Stuart Town Public School	Stuart Town	New Storage Facility	\$50,000.00
Sussex Inlet Public School	SUSSEX INLET	New COLA	\$250,000.00
Sussex Inlet Public School	SUSSEX INLET	New Classroom Facilities	\$1,750,000.00
Sutherland North Public School	SUTHERLAND	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
Sutton Public School	SUTTON	New Library	\$850,000.00
Tacoma Public School	TACOMA	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
Talbingo Public School	TALBINGO	New COLA	\$250,000.00
Tarago Public School	TARAGO	COLA Upgrade	\$250,000.00
Taralga Public School	TARALGA	New Classroom Facilities	\$850,000.00
Taree West Public School	TAREE	New Hall and COLA	\$3,000,000.00
Taren Point Public School	TAREN POINT	New Classroom Facilities	\$145,000.00
Taren Point Public School	TAREN POINT	New Library	\$705,000.00
Temora West Public School	TEMORA	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
The Lagoon Public School	THE LAGOON VIA PERTHVILLE	New COLA	\$140,000.00
The Lagoon Public School	THE LAGOON VIA PERTHVILLE	Classroom Upgrade	\$110,000.00
The Meadows Public School	SEVEN HILLS	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
Tinonee Public School	TINONEE	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00
Toongabbie West Public School	TOONGABBIE	New Hall and COLA	\$2,000,000.00